No. C 78405

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Apr 30, 2016
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

NORTHWEST MANAGEMENT, INC.
VINCENT P CORRAO

PO BOX 9748

MOSCOW ID 83843

VINCENT P CORRAO
233 E PALOUSE RIVER DR
MOSCOW ID 83843

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR GARY D ELLINGSON 278 SPRINGFIELD DR
DIRECTOR VAIDEN E BLOCH 2302 BUSCH ROAD
DIRECTOR GREGORY A BASSLER 920 FORT STEVENS
SECRETARY MACHTOLF LUKE 2811 W. LYONS AVE
TREASURER TERA KING PO BOX 1151
PRESIDENT VINCENT P CORRAO 704 EAST 7TH ST.
VICE PRESIDENT RICHARD D HAGENBAUGH 1678 HIGHWAY 99

City State Country
HELENA MT USA
COLTON WA USA
MOSCOW ID USA
SPOKANE WA USA
LEWISTON ID USA
MOSCOW ID USA
TROY ID USA

Postal Code
59601
99113
83843
99208
83501
83843
83871

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 78405

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Diane Corrao
Name (type or print): Diane Corrao

Date: 02/22/2016
Title: Office Manager

Processed 02/22/2016

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




