No. C 78405		Due no later than Apr 30, 2016		2. Registered Ag	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. NORTHWEST MANAGEMENT, INC. VINCENT P CORRAO PO BOX 9748 MOSCOW ID 83843		222 5 541 011	VINCENT P CORRAO 233 E PALOUSE RIVER DR MOSCOW ID 83843 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				MOSCOW ID				
4. Corporations: Enter Na	mes and Busin	ess Addresses of Pres	ident, Secretary, and Directors. Trea	surer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	GARY D ELLINGSON		278 SPRINGFIELD DR	HELENA	MT	USA	59601	
DIRECTOR	VAIDEN E BLOCH		2302 BUSCH ROAD	COLTON	WA	USA	99113	
DIRECTOR	GREGORY A BASSLER		920 FORT STEVENS	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
SECRETARY	MACHTOLF LUKE		2811 W. LYONS AVE	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99208	
TREASURER	TERA KING		PO BOX 1151	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501	
PRESIDENT	VINCENT P CORRAO		704 EAST 7TH ST.	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
VICE PRESIDENT	RICHARD D	HAGENBAUGH	1678 HIGHWAY 99	TROY	ID	USA	83871	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: Diane Corrao		Date	Date: 02/22/2016			
C 78405		Name (type or print): Diane Corrao		Title	Title: Office Manager			
Processed 02/22/2016		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.						